GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES AND PENSIONS
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2980
ANSWERED ON:30.07.2014

TECHNOCRATS JOINING CVIL SERVICES
Thakur Shri Anurag Singh

Will the Minister of PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES AND PENSIONS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the present trend of civil services results show any tilt towards technocrats;

(b) if so, whether the technocrats are not getting facilities and the respect they deserve;

(c) if so, whether the Government has any work plan to provide suitable environment to the technocrats of the country;
(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances and Pensions and Minister of State in the Prime Minister's Office.
(DR. JITENDRA SINGH)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) &(e): Do not arise.
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